

Buy a Brick

Recognition Plaza Peppler Park

The City of Rockford and the Townships of Algoma, Cannon, Courtland and Plainfield, and Rockford Public Schools support the revitalization of the Rockford Area Community Endowment (R.A.C.E.). It is the intention of the endowment to provide funding opportunities for the betterment of the community.

Our Recognition Plaza honors those Rockford Area individuals/organizations that have achieved significant accomplishments in their lifetime through career, community or personal success. Those honored will be selected through a formal nomination process.

Help support R.A.C.E. by BUYING A BRICK. Become part of Rockford's history and honor your family, company or organization with a name engraved on a brick, which will become the patio (ground) area of the plaza.

4" x 8" Brick—\$150 With Lifetime Membership—\$175 Please Print Clearly

Lifetime Membership Only-\$25

Up to 3 lines, 14 characters per line maximum. Use one square per letter or space. Include spaces between words. Engraving in upper case only. All text will be centered.

Ī															
First:							Last:								
Address:															
Day Phone:						_ E	Evening Phone:								
Ε	mail:														

My gift of \$150/\$175 is enclosed (make checks payable to the Rockford Area Community Endowment and mail to P.O. Box 561, Rockford, MI 49341.) A receipt will be sent to your address above. The Rockford Area Community Foundation is qualified as a charitable organization under section 501 (c) (3) of the Internal Revenue Code.